
COMM SW COR OF N1/2 OF N1/2 OF S
222.24 FT FOR POB, RUN N 451.76 
152.45 FT, CONT SE 38 DG E, 136.

HALL MICHAEL A/PEARCE LOIS ROBERTS
573 SW MOONSHADOW GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

17-4S-17-08425-000
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GRANTOR:
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HALL MICHAEL A

HALL MICHAEL A

1504/2422 12/15/2023 WD Q I 01 475,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MILTON MEARL

HALL MICHAEL A
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000048788 Roof Replacement 61,558 12/05/2023

12441 SFR 400 04/23/1997

2025HX Base Yr

573 SW MOONSHADOW GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,452 119.9793 134.38 463,880 1997 2010 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2869

BAS 2,869 100 2,869 327,706

FEP 270 80 216 24,672

FGR 506 55 278 31,754

FOP 272 30 82 9,366

PTO 143 5 7 800

4,060 3,452 394,298

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W35 W13 W27 S23 E23 S22 E52 N45 $
FGR=[ORIG=-75,23] S22 E23 N22 W23 $
FOP=[ORIG=-52,45] S8 E34 N8 W34 $
FEP=[ORIG=-48,0] N10 W27 S10 E27 $
PTO=[ORIG=-35,0] N11 W13 S11 E13 $
.
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23

23
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 16 28 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 15 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

4 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

5 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 48 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 8,000

6 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,000

14,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.28 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 15,960


